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Das nehmen Sie mit
This course is designed to teach you the basic skills required to write programs using the REXX
language in z/OS. The course covers the TSO extensions to REXX and interaction with other

environments such as the MVS console, running REXX in batch jobs, and compiling REXX.

Training Paths that reference this course are:
z/0S Operation and Parallel Sysplex
z/0S Installation, Tuning, JES, and REXX Programming and Problem Diagnosis

Zielgruppen

« This is an infermediate course for people who need to write and maintain Rexx programs in the

z/0OS system environment.

Wichtige Informationen

Tatsdéchliche Dauer: 4.5 Tage
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https://www.etc.at/training/es52g/
https://www-304.ibm.com/services/learning/pdfs/systemz06.pdf
https://www-304.ibm.com/services/learning/pdfs/systemz07.pdf

Termine & Optionen

Datum

03.06.2024-07.06.2024
03.06.2024-07.06.2024
02.09.2024-06.09.2024
02.09.2024-06.09.2024
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Dauer

5 Tage
5 Tage
5 Tage
5 Tage

2/2

Ort

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

Angebot

Preis (Présenz)
Preis (Online)
Preis (Préasenz)
Preis (Online)

Preis

€ 4.265,-
€ 4.265,-
€ 4.265,-
€ 4.265,-

¥ inffo@etc.at @ Modecenterstralle 22, 1030 Wien

23.4.2024



